Bus

Bus 77

Direction
Bt Batok Int — Marina Ctr Ter

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bt Batok Int

Blk 231

Blk 283

Blk 289e

Yusof Ishak Sec Sch

Burgundy Hill

Bef Toh Tuck Rise

Highgate Pk

Goodluck Gdn

Bef JIn Jurong Kechil

Opp Blk 19

Opp Beauty World Stn

Goh & Goh Bldg

Opp Bt Timah Plaza

Opp King Albert Pk Stn

Hua Guan Gdns

Opp The Nexus

Aft Swiss Club Rd

Sixth Ave Ville

Ave Villa

Opp Garlick Ville

Go to website

Route schedule
Bt Batok Int — Marina Ctr Ter

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Bt Batok Int
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

14 3 2
5 X g 1855 § .
B o 3] mal ear
L'.I‘.c-;:Chu Kangp!= 0% 1 15 2
55 4 ik o ) Buangkok
7 L BukitF drxwlar..g Themson 14
1 3 Central Water, : ! _{Hougan
2 Catchment ) |
Tengah b o Serangoaon
! A iGardens.  Kovan
PSS Hilbview b -
32, ) Bishan®® Sarangoon
N Upper'Bukit PEEST ! T ngee
30 Timak, 264 o }
{ | 22 ] b
g I
njurong 208 i Potong Pasir!
= { ¥mah ] W3 17 £z :
) ) i F Balestlerqr__ " Kallang Way.
3 AL o g
A #*Bendemeer ¢-_Geylan
Clementi ]
i 108 o Kallang
g, Al T % J
= 5, el - Crawford
i Queenstown River\allgy 1
i . e 15 ; 13
PasirPanjang. 74 . JPSIP"IQEIP | 3
Y «Bukit Merah g C 4
870 b : y
Fas, an T 14 i
#F Tanjong:Pagar )
Telok Blangah bl e P ey
R ; S
¥ - “
HarbourFront
- ""-.l'n d .
sentosa @ OpenStreetMap contributors
m BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-2358886146
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-2358886146
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-2358886146

Dynasty Lodge
Regent Villa

Opp Hse No. 516

Hse No. 589

Opp Tan Boon Chong Ave

Aft Coronation Rd West

Opp Holland Village

Fairlodge

Sommerville Pk

Great Eastern Mansions

Opp Peirce Rd

Bef Tyersall Ave

S'pore Botanic Gdns

Opp British Council

Aft Tomlinson Rd

Delfi Orchard

Royal Thai Embassy

Orchard Stn/Tang Plaza

Opp Mandarin Orchard

Concorde Hotel S'pore

Dhoby Ghaut Stn

Bencoolen STN Exit B

AFT Bras Basah STN Exit A

Raffles Hotel

Promenade Stn/Pan Pacific

Marina Ctr Ter



Direction
Marina Ctr Ter — Bt Batok Int

49 stops

Open route schedule

Marina Ctr Ter

AFT S'Pore Flyer

The Float @ Marina Bay

The Esplanade

Capitol Bldg

Smu

Ymca

Dhoby Ghaut Stn Exit B

Winsland Hse

Somerset Stn

Natl Youth Council

Bef Orchard Stn Exit B

Opp Four Seasons Hotel

Bef Tomlinson Rd

Grange Residences

British Council

Opp S'pore Botanic Gdns

Aft Min Of Foreign Affairs

CSC Dempsey Clubhse

Aft Peirce Rd

Lien Twrs

Aft Estoril Mansions

Holland Village

Aft East Sussex Lane

Hse No. 578

Route schedule
Marina Ctr Ter — Bt Batok Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marina Ctr Ter
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-2358886146

Hse No. 532

Opp Regent Villa

Opp Dynasty Gdn li

Garlick Ville

Aft Lantana Ave

Sixth Ave Ctr

Aft Maple Ave

The Tessarina

The Nexus

King Albert Pk Stn

King Albert Pk

Pei Hwa Presby Pr Sch

Beauty World Stn Exit C

Blk 18

Aft JIn Jurong Kechil

Aft Toh Tuck Terr

Opp Highgate Pk

Aft Toh Tuck Rise

Opp Burgundy Hill

Opp Parkview Apts

Blk 290h

Keming Pr Sch

Blk 229

Bt Batok Int



77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



